S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T V 4.1
Part No:
CHCB4
Chroma-Q™ Color Block™ DB4
LED Fixture
DESCRIPTION
The LED fixture unit shall be suitable for creating a wide range of
fixture configurations, including battens, blinders, footlights, side fills,

Lamp life: Up to 25,000 hours
Beam dispersion: 14° (approx.)
IP rating: IP20
Control types: RGB, HSI (Hue, Saturation & Intensity)
Variable effects engine Colour spread, scroll, grouping, step, strobe
Parameters: colour roll, speed, fade (up/down) &
resolution
Stand-alone: Yes, via built-in PSU software
Built-in hardware: Interlocking system & quick release catches
for connecting as battens. 2 x M10 nuts.
See Accessories list below for wall, floor &
truss mounting options
ACCESSORIES
Model  Part No
Chroma-Q PSU for up to 5 Color Block units CHCBPSU05
Chroma-Q PSU for up to 30 Color Block units CHCBPSU30
Yoke kit for single Color Block CHCBSY
Batten bracket kit for up to 5 Color Block units CHCBBB
Blinder frame for 4 Color Block units CHCBBF4
90 degree corner for Color Block CHCBC90
Hinge kit for Color Block CHCBHP
Wall bracket for single Color Block CHCBWB
LED pipe for Color Block 1.3m / 4’ (5-way batten) CHCBLP1300
LED pipe for Color Block 0.25m / 9.8” (single DB4) CHCBLP250
Single link cable for use in batten format MUCX4SDP-0.22
Other cable lengths available (‘x’ is length in m) MUCX4SDP-X
20 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK20
30 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK30
30 x 5 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK3005
60 x 10 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK6010
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model  Part No
Chroma-Q Color Block DB4 - black CHCB4
Chroma-Q Color Block DB4 - pewter CHCB4-1
Chroma-Q Color Block DB4 - light bronze CHCB4-2
Chroma-Q Color Block DB4 - gold CHCB4-3
Chroma-Q Color Block DB4 - champagne CHCB4-4
Chroma-Q Color Block DB4 - red CHCB4-5
Chroma-Q Color Block DB4 - green CHCB4-6
Chroma-Q Color Block DB4 - blue CHCB4-7
Chroma-Q Color Block DB4 - polished mirror CHCB4-8
HQ, UK & International Sales
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Ltd.
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024